
Event #16 on 08/29/22
Pos Team # Team Name Opponent

08/29/22
Total

Points
08/29/22

Total
Points

Gross
Score

Net
Score

Opponent
09/12/22

1 4  GREGORY-GREGORY 14 8.50 67.50 36 35 15
2 16  DEWYSE-SROKA 2 7.00 65.00 39 36 3
3 11  BUCHAN-RIEHM 7 11.50 62.00 34 36 8
4 6  HALLEY-ROBERTSON 12 10.50 61.50 37 29 13
5 10  MIAZGOWICZ-SIMPKINS 8 9.00 61.00 37 31 9
5 8  BURKHAMER-WREN 10 5.00 61.00 34 35 11
7 18  SCHOEFF-STUTZ 19 8.50 60.00 36 32 1
8 1  COLLINS-KIPPERT 17 8.00 59.50 34 32 18
9 9  KEENA-DRABENSTOT 20 8.00 56.50 36 33 10
9 5  PLAYTER-PLAYTER 13 7.00 56.50 33 34 14
11 14  BUTT-MOULD 4 5.50 56.00 40 37 5
12 17  RATLIFF-TRACEY 1 6.00 55.50 36 33 2
13 20  GILBERT-SMITH 9 6.00 53.00 39 34 19
14 15  CLARK-JOHNSTON 3 5.50 52.50 41 34 4
14 13  BIELBY-HECHT 5 7.00 52.50 36 34 6
14 3  KNEZOVICH-WIXOM 15 8.50 52.50 35 32 16
17 19  BURBRINK-DAVIS 18 5.50 48.00 37 37 20
17 2  CARTER-NAGEL 16 7.00 48.00 38 36 17
19 7  D'ANTONI-RODRIGUEZ 11 2.50 44.00 46 47 12
20 12  MORRIS-SCHUCH 6 1.50 43.50 43 40 7


